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1° Gelati Sofia Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 01/01/06 Tigrotte Super 31,775 11,00 0,475 10,525 11,00 0,400 10,600 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 0,900 10,100

2° Plebani Chira Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 19/11/06 Tigrotte Super 31,725 11,00 0,400 10,600 11,00 0,600 10,400 11,00 0,275 10,725 11,00 1,200 9,800

3° Marini Dora Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 31,700 11,00 0,400 10,600 11,00 0,575 10,425 11,00 0,325 10,675 11,00 1,750 9,250

4° Ambrogi Flaminia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 13/09/06 Tigrotte Super 31,450 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 0,800 10,200 11,00 0,300 10,700 11,00 1,150 9,850

5° Mantovani Viola Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 12/12/06 Tigrotte Super 31,425 11,00 0,650 10,350 11,00 0,575 10,425 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 0,850 10,150

6° Pezzali Elena Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 06/04/06 Tigrotte Super 31,200 11,00 0,725 10,275 11,00 0,750 10,250 11,00 0,325 10,675 11,00 1,000 10,000

7° Fachinelli  Francesca Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 21/08/06 Tigrotte Super 31,075 11,00 0,650 10,350 11,00 0,875 10,125 11,00 0,400 10,600 11,00 1,350 9,650

8° Colbrelli Martina Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 31,075 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,725 10,275 11,00 0,500 10,500 11,00 1,500 9,500

9° Cocozza Alisia Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 05/10/07 Tigrotte Super 30,975 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,725 10,275 11,00 0,600 10,400 11,00 1,850 9,150

10° Ponzoni Desiree Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 18/01/06 Tigrotte Super 30,950 11,00 0,550 10,450 11,00 1,300 9,700 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 1,150 9,850

11° Calcavento Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 24/03/06 Tigrotte Super 30,875 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,225 9,775 11,00 0,200 10,800 10,00 2,000 8,000

12° Iacoponi Maia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 26/05/06 Tigrotte Super 30,850 11,00 0,425 10,575 11,00 1,300 9,700 11,00 0,425 10,575 11,00 2,700 8,300

13° Tassinari Mara Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 14/09/06 Tigrotte Super 30,725 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,125 9,875 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 1,800 9,200

14° Lini Valentina Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 30,650 11,00 1,350 9,650 11,00 1,100 9,900 11,00 0,250 10,750 11,00 1,000 10,000

15° Calufetti Giulia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Azzurra in Valle 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 30,550 11,00 0,675 10,325 10,00 1,175 8,825 11,00 0,275 10,725 11,00 1,500 9,500

16° Greppi Veronica Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 09/06/06 Tigrotte Super 30,375 11,00 0,725 10,275 11,00 1,575 9,425 11,00 0,325 10,675 11,00 2,200 8,800

17° Venturi Emma Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 25/09/07 Tigrotte Super 30,300 11,00 0,650 10,350 10,00 1,300 8,700 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 1,600 9,400

18° Ferrari Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Body Art Club 4 13/07/06 Tigrotte Super 30,300 11,00 0,650 10,350 10,00 1,350 8,650 11,00 0,400 10,600 11,00 1,650 9,350

19° Messina Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 03/02/06 Tigrotte Super 30,225 11,00 1,450 9,550 11,00 1,050 9,950 11,00 0,275 10,725 11,00 1,900 9,100

20° Sartori Irene Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 30,175 11,00 1,375 9,625 11,00 1,200 9,800 11,00 0,250 10,750 11,00 1,550 9,450

21° Gianoli Serena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 12/02/06 Tigrotte Super 30,000 11,00 1,025 9,975 11,00 1,450 9,550 11,00 0,525 10,475 11,00 2,450 8,550

22° Bachoicchi Teresa Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 12/01/06 Tigrotte Super 29,925 11,00 1,100 9,900 11,00 1,625 9,375 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 2,050 8,950

23° Quaglio Morena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 29/09/06 Tigrotte Super 29,900 11,00 1,000 10,000 11,00 1,550 9,450 11,00 0,550 10,450 11,00 2,100 8,900

24° Vivenzi Angelica Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 23/07/06 Tigrotte Super 29,900 9,00 0,775 8,225 11,00 0,650 10,350 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,750 9,250

25° Casella Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 13/11/07 Tigrotte Super 29,800 11,00 1,075 9,925 11,00 1,975 9,025 11,00 0,325 10,675 11,00 1,800 9,200

26° Motta Elena Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 04/06/07 Tigrotte Super 29,725 11,00 1,050 9,950 11,00 1,625 9,375 11,00 0,600 10,400 10,00 1,850 8,150

27° Monteleone Beatrice Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 09/03/07 Tigrotte Super 29,600 11,00 0,700 10,300 10,00 1,175 8,825 11,00 0,525 10,475 0,000

28° Metrano Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 05/06/06 Tigrotte Super 29,600 11,00 1,450 9,550 11,00 1,525 9,475 11,00 0,425 10,575 10,00 2,500 7,500

29° Magnanini Giulia Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 02/08/06 Tigrotte Super 29,425 11,00 1,075 9,925 10,00 0,950 9,050 11,00 0,550 10,450 10,00 2,850 7,150

30° Ambu Giada Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 29,200 11,00 1,075 9,925 11,00 2,125 8,875 11,00 0,600 10,400 11,00 2,200 8,800

31° Cacciari Eleonora Marche - Ancona, Ginnastica Conero 4 25/09/06 Tigrotte Super 29,175 11,00 1,475 9,525 10,70 1,875 8,825 11,00 0,500 10,500 11,00 1,850 9,150

32° Di Iorio Alessandra Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 20/08/06 Tigrotte Super 29,150 11,00 1,150 9,850 11,00 2,400 8,600 11,00 0,800 10,200 11,00 1,900 9,100

33° Baldessarri Elisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/08/06 Tigrotte Super 29,125 11,00 1,325 9,675 10,00 2,625 7,375 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 2,200 8,800

34° Curcio Francesca Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 09/03/06 Tigrotte Super 29,000 11,00 1,425 9,575 11,00 1,800 9,200 11,00 0,775 10,225 11,00 1,950 9,050

35° Berto Giada Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 17/05/07 Tigrotte Super 28,700 11,00 1,900 9,100 11,00 1,800 9,200 11,00 0,600 10,400 0,000

36° Rossini Vera Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 4 24/02/06 Tigrotte Super 28,650 11,00 1,600 9,400 10,50 1,900 8,600 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 2,550 8,450

37° Torresani Sofia Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 03/05/06 Tigrotte Super 28,425 10,00 1,275 8,725 11,00 1,550 9,450 11,00 0,750 10,250 0,000

38° Stival Erica Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 30/04/07 Tigrotte Super 28,125 11,00 1,450 9,550 10,50 2,275 8,225 11,00 0,650 10,350 0,000

39° Marconato Giulia Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 26/06/06 Tigrotte Super 27,950 10,00 1,450 8,550 11,00 2,575 8,425 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 2,250 8,750

40° Rispoli Gioia Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 21/07/07 Tigrotte Super 27,525 10,00 1,600 8,400 11,00 2,375 8,625 11,00 0,500 10,500 0,000

41° Giannotti Valentina Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 24/03/07 Tigrotte Super 27,325 10,00 2,300 7,700 11,00 1,525 9,475 11,00 0,850 10,150 0,000

42° Maino Greta Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 21/03/07 Tigrotte Super 26,900 11,00 1,400 9,600 11,00 2,250 8,750 11,00 11,000 0,000 11,00 2,450 8,550

43° Polesello Chiara Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 26,475 11,00 2,025 8,975 9,70 2,475 7,225 11,00 0,725 10,275 0,000

44° Seca Valentina Abruzzo - Teramo, Ginnastica Teramo Libertas 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 25,225 11,00 2,300 8,700 11,00 2,175 8,825 9,00 1,300 7,700 0,000
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1° Plebani Chira Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 19/11/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,400 10,600

2° Marini Dora Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,400 10,600

3° Iacoponi Maia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 26/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,425 10,575

4° Ambrogi Flaminia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 13/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

5° Gelati Sofia Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 01/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,475 10,525

6° Ponzoni Desiree Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 18/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,550 10,450

7° Venturi Emma Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 25/09/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

8° Mantovani Viola Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 12/12/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

9° Fachinelli  Francesca Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 21/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

10° Ferrari Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Body Art Club 4 13/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

11° Calufetti Giulia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Azzurra in Valle 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,675 10,325

12° Cocozza Alisia Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 05/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

13° Monteleone Beatrice Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 09/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

14° Tassinari Mara Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 14/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

15° Colbrelli Martina Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

16° Calcavento Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 24/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

17° Greppi Veronica Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 09/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

18° Pezzali Elena Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 06/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

19° Mezzofonte Flavia Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 2 23/04/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

20° Zama Martina Emilia Romagna - Ravenna, Gym Academy 1 25/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,825 10,175

21° Quaglio Morena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 29/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

22° Gianoli Serena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 12/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,025 9,975

23° Motta Elena Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 04/06/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,050 9,950

24° Casella Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 13/11/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

25° Magnanini Giulia Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 02/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

26° Ambu Giada Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

27° Bachoicchi Teresa Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 12/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,100 9,900

28° Di Iorio Alessandra Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 20/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

29° Carrino Elena Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 1 29/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,250 9,750

30° Baldessarri Elisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,325 9,675

31° Lini Valentina Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,350 9,650

32° Sartori Irene Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,375 9,625

33° Maino Greta Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 21/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,400 9,600

34° Curcio Francesca Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 09/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,425 9,575

35° Stival Erica Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 30/04/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,450 9,550

36° Metrano Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 05/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,450 9,550

37° Messina Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 03/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,450 9,550

38° Cacciari Eleonora Marche - Ancona, Ginnastica Conero 4 25/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,475 9,525

39° Rossini Vera Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 4 24/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,600 9,400

40° Berto Giada Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 17/05/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,900 9,100

41° Polesello Chiara Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,025 8,975

42° Villino Alessia Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 2 27/11/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,200 8,800

43° Torresani Sofia Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 03/05/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,275 8,725

44° Seca Valentina Abruzzo - Teramo, Ginnastica Teramo Libertas 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,300 8,700

45° Marconato Giulia Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 26/06/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,450 8,550

46° Rispoli Gioia Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 21/07/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,600 8,400

47° Vivenzi Angelica Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 23/07/06 Tigrotte Super 9,00 0,775 8,225

48° Giannotti Valentina Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 24/03/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 2,300 7,700
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1° Gelati Sofia Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 01/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,400 10,600

2° Mantovani Viola Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 12/12/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,575 10,425

3° Marini Dora Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,575 10,425

4° Plebani Chira Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 19/11/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

5° Vivenzi Angelica Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 23/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

6° Cocozza Alisia Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 05/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

7° Colbrelli Martina Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

8° Pezzali Elena Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 06/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

9° Ambrogi Flaminia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 13/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,800 10,200

10° Fachinelli  Francesca Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 21/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,875 10,125

11° Tibello Benedetta Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, Pol. L’Arena A.S. D. 1 10/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,025 9,975

12° Messina Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 03/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,050 9,950

13° Lini Valentina Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,100 9,900

14° Tassinari Mara Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 14/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,125 9,875

15° Sartori Irene Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,200 9,800

16° Calcavento Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 24/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,225 9,775

17° Iacoponi Maia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 26/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,300 9,700

18° Ponzoni Desiree Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 18/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,300 9,700

19° Gianoli Serena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 12/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,450 9,550

20° Giannotti Valentina Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 24/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,525 9,475

21° Metrano Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 05/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,525 9,475

22° Quaglio Morena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 29/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,550 9,450

23° Torresani Sofia Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 03/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,550 9,450

24° Greppi Veronica Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 09/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,575 9,425

25° Motta Elena Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 04/06/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,625 9,375

26° Bachoicchi Teresa Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 12/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,625 9,375

27° Berto Giada Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 17/05/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,800 9,200

28° Curcio Francesca Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 09/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,800 9,200

29° Magnanini Giulia Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 02/08/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 0,950 9,050

30° Casella Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 13/11/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,975 9,025

31° Ambu Giada Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,125 8,875

32° Seca Valentina Abruzzo - Teramo, Ginnastica Teramo Libertas 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,175 8,825

33° Monteleone Beatrice Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 09/03/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,175 8,825

34° Cacciari Eleonora Marche - Ancona, Ginnastica Conero 4 25/09/06 Tigrotte Super 10,70 1,875 8,825

35° Calufetti Giulia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Azzurra in Valle 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,175 8,825

36° Maino Greta Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 21/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,250 8,750

37° Venturi Emma Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 25/09/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,300 8,700

38° Ferrari Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Body Art Club 4 13/07/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,350 8,650

39° Rispoli Gioia Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 21/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,375 8,625

40° Di Iorio Alessandra Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 20/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,400 8,600

41° Rossini Vera Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 4 24/02/06 Tigrotte Super 10,50 1,900 8,600

42° Villino Alessia Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 2 27/11/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,525 8,475

43° Marconato Giulia Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 26/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,575 8,425

44° Mezzofonte Flavia Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 2 23/04/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,700 8,300

45° Stival Erica Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 30/04/07 Tigrotte Super 10,50 2,275 8,225

46° Baldessarri Elisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/08/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 2,625 7,375

47° Polesello Chiara Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 9,70 2,475 7,225
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1° Calcavento Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 24/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,200 10,800

2° Sartori Irene Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,250 10,750

3° Lini Valentina Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,250 10,750

4° Plebani Chira Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 19/11/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,275 10,725

5° Calufetti Giulia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Azzurra in Valle 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,275 10,725

6° Messina Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 03/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,275 10,725

7° Ambrogi Flaminia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 13/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,300 10,700

8° Casella Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 13/11/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,325 10,675

9° Greppi Veronica Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 09/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,325 10,675

10° Pezzali Elena Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 06/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,325 10,675

11° Marini Dora Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,325 10,675

12° Mantovani Viola Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 12/12/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

13° Baldessarri Elisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

14° Marconato Giulia Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 26/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

15° Rossini Vera Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 4 24/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

16° Ponzoni Desiree Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 18/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

17° Bachoicchi Teresa Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 12/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

18° Gelati Sofia Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 01/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

19° Fachinelli  Francesca Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 21/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,400 10,600

20° Ferrari Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Body Art Club 4 13/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,400 10,600

21° Metrano Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 05/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,425 10,575

22° Iacoponi Maia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 26/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,425 10,575

23° Venturi Emma Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 25/09/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

24° Tassinari Mara Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 14/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

25° Rispoli Gioia Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 21/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,500 10,500

26° Cacciari Eleonora Marche - Ancona, Ginnastica Conero 4 25/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,500 10,500

27° Colbrelli Martina Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,500 10,500

28° Monteleone Beatrice Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 09/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,525 10,475

29° Gianoli Serena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 12/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,525 10,475

30° Quaglio Morena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 29/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,550 10,450

31° Magnanini Giulia Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 02/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,550 10,450

32° Cocozza Alisia Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 05/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

33° Motta Elena Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 04/06/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

34° Berto Giada Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 17/05/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

35° Ambu Giada Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

36° Stival Erica Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 30/04/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

37° Vivenzi Angelica Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 23/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

38° Polesello Chiara Veneto - Treviso, Opla Flic Flac 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

39° Torresani Sofia Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 03/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

40° Curcio Francesca Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 09/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,775 10,225

41° Di Iorio Alessandra Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 20/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,800 10,200

42° Giannotti Valentina Toscana - Grosseto, Deborah Fitness Club 3 24/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

43° Seca Valentina Abruzzo - Teramo, Ginnastica Teramo Libertas 3 27/07/07 Tigrotte Super 9,00 1,300 7,700

44° Maino Greta Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 21/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 11,000 0,000
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1° Mantovani Viola Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 12/12/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

2° Gelati Sofia Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 01/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

3° Lini Valentina Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

4° Pezzali Elena Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 06/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

5° Ambrogi Flaminia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 13/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

6° Ponzoni Desiree Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 18/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

7° Plebani Chira Lombardia - Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 4 19/11/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,200 9,800

8° Fachinelli  Francesca Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 21/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,350 9,650

9° Calufetti Giulia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Azzurra in Valle 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,500 9,500

10° Colbrelli Martina Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 14/04/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,500 9,500

11° Sartori Irene Lombardia - Brescia, Ass. Sportiva Polisportiva Adrense 4 18/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,550 9,450

12° Venturi Emma Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 25/09/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,600 9,400

13° Ferrari Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Body Art Club 4 13/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,650 9,350

14° Chiellino Martina Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, Pol. L’Arena A.S. D. 1 10/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,750 9,250

15° Vivenzi Angelica Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Leonessa 4 23/07/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,750 9,250

16° Marini Dora Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,750 9,250

17° Casella Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 13/11/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,800 9,200

18° Tassinari Mara Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 14/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,800 9,200

19° Cocozza Alisia Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 05/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,850 9,150

20° Cacciari Eleonora Marche - Ancona, Ginnastica Conero 4 25/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,850 9,150

21° Di Iorio Alessandra Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 20/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,900 9,100

22° Messina Chiara Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 03/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,900 9,100

23° Curcio Francesca Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 09/03/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 1,950 9,050

24° Bachoicchi Teresa Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 12/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,050 8,950

25° Quaglio Morena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 29/09/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,100 8,900

26° Baldessarri Elisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/08/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,200 8,800

27° Greppi Veronica Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 4 09/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,200 8,800

28° Ambu Giada Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 03/01/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,200 8,800

29° Marconato Giulia Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 26/06/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,250 8,750

30° Maino Greta Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 21/03/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,450 8,550

31° Gianoli Serena Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Centro Ginnastica Moderna Cameri 4 12/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,450 8,550

32° Rossini Vera Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 4 24/02/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,550 8,450

33° Iacoponi Maia Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 26/05/06 Tigrotte Super 11,00 2,700 8,300

34° Motta Elena Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 04/06/07 Tigrotte Super 10,00 1,850 8,150

35° Parolari Rosa Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 1 09/10/07 Tigrotte Super 11,00 3,000 8,000

36° Calcavento Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 24/03/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 2,000 8,000

37° Metrano Elena Toscana - Grosseto, CSI Don A. Bastianini 4 05/06/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 2,500 7,500

38° Magnanini Giulia Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 02/08/06 Tigrotte Super 10,00 2,850 7,150
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